Date

1/16/2022
1/29/2022

2/4/2022-2/6/2022

2/4/2022-2/5/2022
2/5/2022-2/6/2022
2/12/2022-2/13/2022
2/19/2022-2/20/2022
2/20/2022
2/26/2022-2/27/2022

3/4/2022-3/6/2022

3/5/2022-3/6/2022
3/5/2022
3/12/2022-3/13/2022
3/19/2022
3/26/2022-3/27/2022

4/2/2022-4/3/2022
4/9/2022
4/9/2022-4/10/2022
4/23/2022-4/24/2022
4/23/2022-4/24/2022

5/7/2022-5/8/2022
5/7/2022
5/14/2022-5/15/2022
5/21/2022
5/28/2022
5/28/2022-5/29/2022
5/28/2022-5/30/2022

6/11/2022-6/12/2022
6/11/2022-6/12/2022

7/3/2022
7/9/2022-7/10/2022

8/6/2022-8/7/2022
8/6/2022
8/20/2022
8/21/2022
8/28/2022

9/4 or 9/11/2022
9/10/2022-9/11/2022
9/18/2022
9/24/2022-9/25/2022

10/1/2022-10/2/2022
10/1/2022
10/8/2022-10/9/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022-10/16/2022
10/22/2022-10/23/2022
10/22/2022-10/23/2022
10/29/2022-10/30/2022

11/5/2022-11/6/2022

Event Name

January

OCTA Annual General Meeting and Awards Luncheon
Silver Stirrups Combined Test @ Willow Draw

February

Mimi Benton Dressage Clinic @ Celtic Cross

Lurena Bell Dressage Clinic @ SHRA Indoor

Meadowcreek Park Souperbowl Schooling Horse Trial
Texas Rose Winter Schooling HT/CT/Dressage/XC Schooling
Quail Run Farm Combined Test
GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial @ Pine Hill
Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Feather Creek Farm

March

Charles de Kunffy Dressage Clinic @ SHRA Indoor

Fleur de Leap Schooling Horse Trial
Celtic Cross Equestrian Center Schooling Horse Trial
Meadowcreek Park Spring Social (USEA Recognized Event)
Fun Show HT @ Southern Hills
Texas Rose Spring I Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)

April

Quail Run Farm Schooling Horse Trial and Combined Test
Pine Hill Spring Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Marvin Savage Farm
Open Schooling (Sat)/Feather Creek Farm Schooling Horse Trial (Sun)
Holly Hill Schooling Horse Trial

May

Mike Huber Clinic @ Southern Hills
Celtic Cross Equestrian Center Schooling Horse Trial
Texas Rose Spring II Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
Marvin Savage Open Schooling Day
Willow Draw Spring Charity Show (USEA Recognized Event)
Mill Creek Pony Club Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
O'Connor Eventing Clinic @ Holly Hill

June

Jim Graham Clinic @ Southern Hills Riding Academy
Meadowcreek Park Jumpin' June Bug Schooling Horse Trial

July

GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial @ Pine Hill
Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Feather Creek Farm

August

Texas Rose Summer HT/CT/Open Schooling Event

Marvin Savage Open Schooling Day

Celtic Cross Equestrian Center Schooling Horse Trial
Meadowcreek Park AEC Warmup Combined Test

Fun Show HT @ Southern Hills

September

GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial @ Pine Hill (DATE TBA)
Open Schooling (Sat)/Feather Creek Farm Schooling Horse Trial (Sun)
OCTA Save the Date Activity
Meadowcreek Park Fall Social (USEA Recognized Event)

October

Fleur de Leap Fall Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
Willow Draw Fall Charity Horse Show (USEA Recognized Event)
Heritage Park Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)

Pine Hill Fall Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
Daniel Stewart Clinic @ Southern Hills
Holly Hill Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
Windermere Run Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)
Quail Run Farm Schooling Horse Trial and Combined Test

November

Texas Rose Fall Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)

Location

Tulsa, OK
Weatherford, TX

Norman, OK

Okemah, OK
Kosse, TX
Tyler, TX

Bartonville, TX

Bellville, TX

Norman, OK

Okemah, OK
Folsom, LA
Norman, OK
Kosse, TX
Okemah, OK
Tyler, TX

Bartonville, TX
Bellville, TX
Weatherford, TX
Norman, OK
Benton, LA

Okemah, OK
Norman, OK
Tyler, TX
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Kansas City, MO
Benton, LA

Okemah, OK
Kosse, TX

Bellville, TX
Norman, OK

Tyler, TX
Weatherford, TX
Norman, OK
Kosse, TX
Okemah, OK

Bellville, TX
Norman, OK
TBD
Kosse, TX

Folsom, LA
Weatherford, TX
Overland Park, KS
Bellville, TX
Okemah, OK
Benton, LA
Kansas City, MO
Bartonville, TX

Tyler, TX

Designation

Meeting (OCTA)
NTEA

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic
NTEA
OCTA
USEA

USEA

NTEA
USEA
Clinic
OCTA/NTEA
AreaV

Clinic
OCTA
USEA
Open Schooling
USEA
USEA
Clinic

Clinic

Open Schooling
OCTA
NTEA

NTEA
OCTA/NTEA

USEA

USEA
USEA
USEA
USEA
Clinic
USEA
USEA
NTEA

USEA



11/19/2022-11/20/2022

12/3/2022-12/4/2022

12/3/2022-12/4/2022
12/4/2022

12/2/2022-12/4/2022

Meadowcreek Park Fall Round Up Schooling Horse Trial
December
Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Feather Creek Farm
Fleur de Leap Schooling Horse Trial
GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial (first of 2023) @ Pine Hill
O'Connor Eventing Clinic @ Holly Hill

Kosse, TX

Norman, OK
Folsom, LA
Bellville, TX
Benton, LA

Clinic
AreaV

Clinic



