Date	Event Name	Location	Designation
	January		
1/16/2022 1/29/2022	OCTA Annual General Meeting and Awards Luncheon Silver Stirrups Combined Test @ Willow Draw February	Tulsa, OK Weatherford, TX	Meeting (OCTA) NTEA
2/4/2022-2/6/2022	Mimi Benton Dressage Clinic @ Celtic Cross	Norman, OK	Clinic
2/4/2022-2/5/2022	Lurena Bell Dressage Clinic @ SHRA Indoor	Okemah, OK	Clinic
2/5/2022-2/6/2022 2/12/2022-2/13/2022 2/19/2022-2/20/2022 2/20/2022 2/26/2022-2/27/2022	Meadowcreek Park Souperbowl Schooling Horse Trial Texas Rose Winter Schooling HT/CT/Dressage/XC Schooling Quail Run Farm Combined Test GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial @ Pine Hill Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Feather Creek Farm March	Kosse, TX Tyler, TX Bartonville, TX Bellville, TX Norman, OK	NTEA NTEA NTEA NTEA Clinic
3/4/2022-3/6/2022 3/5/2022-3/6/2022 3/5/2022 3/12/2022-3/13/2022 3/19/2022 3/26/2022-3/27/2022	Charles de Kunffy Dressage Clinic @ SHRA Indoor Fleur de Leap Schooling Horse Trial Celtic Cross Equestrian Center Schooling Horse Trial Meadowcreek Park Spring Social (USEA Recognized Event) Fun Show HT @ Southern Hills Texas Rose Spring I Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)	Okemah, OK Folsom, LA Norman, OK Kosse, TX Okemah, OK Tyler, TX	Clinic NTEA OCTA USEA USEA
4/2/2022-4/3/2022	April	Devision II. TX	
4/2/2022-4/3/2022 4/9/2022 4/9/2022-4/10/2022 4/23/2022-4/24/2022 4/23/2022-4/24/2022	Quail Run Farm Schooling Horse Trial and Combined Test Pine Hill Spring Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Marvin Savage Farm Open Schooling (Sat)/Feather Creek Farm Schooling Horse Trial (Sun) Holly Hill Schooling Horse Trial	Bartonville, TX Bellville, TX Weatherford, TX Norman, OK Benton, LA	NTEA USEA Clinic OCTA/NTEA Area V
	May		
5/7/2022-5/8/2022 5/7/2022 5/14/2022-5/15/2022 5/21/2022 5/28/2022 5/28/2022-5/29/2022 5/28/2022-5/30/2022	Mike Huber Clinic @ Southern Hills Celtic Cross Equestrian Center Schooling Horse Trial Texas Rose Spring II Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Marvin Savage Open Schooling Day Willow Draw Spring Charity Show (USEA Recognized Event) Mill Creek Pony Club Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) O'Connor Eventing Clinic @ Holly Hill	Okemah, OK Norman, OK Tyler, TX Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX Kansas City, MO Benton, LA	Clinic OCTA USEA Open Schooling USEA USEA Clinic
6/11/2022-6/12/2022 6/11/2022-6/12/2022	June Jim Graham Clinic @ Southern Hills Riding Academy Meadowcreek Park Jumpin' June Bug Schooling Horse Trial July	Okemah, OK Kosse, TX	Clinic NTEA
7/3/2022 7/9/2022-7/10/2022	GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial @ Pine Hill Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Feather Creek Farm	Bellville, TX Norman, OK	NTEA Clinic
	August		
8/6/2022-8/7/2022 8/6/2022 8/20/2022 8/21/2022 8/28/2022	Texas Rose Summer HT/CT/Open Schooling Event Marvin Savage Open Schooling Day Celtic Cross Equestrian Center Schooling Horse Trial Meadowcreek Park AEC Warmup Combined Test Fun Show HT @ Southern Hills September	Tyler, TX Weatherford, TX Norman, OK Kosse, TX Okemah, OK	NTEA Open Schooling OCTA NTEA
9/4 or 9/11/2022 9/10/2022-9/11/2022 9/18/2022 9/24/2022-9/25/2022	GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial @ Pine Hill (DATE TBA) Open Schooling (Sat)/Feather Creek Farm Schooling Horse Trial (Sun) OCTA Save the Date Activity Meadowcreek Park Fall Social (USEA Recognized Event)	Bellville, TX Norman, OK TBD Kosse, TX	NTEA OCTA/NTEA USEA
	October	,	-
$\begin{array}{c} 10/1/202210/2/2022\\ 10/1/2022\\ 10/8/202210/9/2022\\ 10/15/2022\\ 10/15/202210/16/2022\\ 10/22/202210/23/2022\\ 10/22/202210/23/2022\\ 10/29/202210/30/2022 \end{array}$	Fleur de Leap Fall Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Willow Draw Fall Charity Horse Show (USEA Recognized Event) Heritage Park Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Pine Hill Fall Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Daniel Stewart Clinic @ Southern Hills Holly Hill Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Windermere Run Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event) Quail Run Farm Schooling Horse Trial and Combined Test November	Folsom, LA Weatherford, TX Overland Park, KS Bellville, TX Okemah, OK Benton, LA Kansas City, MO Bartonville, TX	USEA USEA USEA Clinic USEA USEA NTEA
11/5/2022-11/6/2022	Texas Rose Fall Horse Trial (USEA Recognized Event)	Tyler, TX	USEA

11/19/2022-11/20/2022	Meadowcreek Park Fall Round Up Schooling Horse Trial December	Kosse, TX	NTEA
12/3/2022-12/4/2022	Mary D'Arcy Clinic @ Feather Creek Farm	Norman, OK	Clinic
12/3/2022-12/4/2022	Fleur de Leap Schooling Horse Trial	Folsom, LA	Area V
12/4/2022	GHCTA Schooling Horse Trial (first of 2023) @ Pine Hill	Bellville, TX	NTEA
12/2/2022-12/4/2022	O'Connor Eventing Clinic @ Holly Hill	Benton, LA	Clinic